COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

7389

A.I.D. Expenditures: Total Commodities and Fharmaceuticals
: Fiscal Years 1968 and 1969

(Values in Millions of Dollars)

Total Cormodities

Total Pharmaceuticals
Value
Percent of total commodities

Project Phirmaceuticals
Value
Pcrcent of totals pharmaceuticals

Non-Projcct Pharmaceuticals
Value
Percent of total pharmaceuticals

31.7
2.7

1968

1,161

13.0
1%

l8 -7
5%

bt
\O
O\
\O

1,025

20.6
2.0%

5.0
2L,

15.6
76%



