A.I.D. Expenditures: Total Commodities and Pharmaceuticals Fiscal Years 1968 and 1969 (Values in Millions of Dollars)

	1968	1969
Total Commodities	1,161	1,025
Total Pharmaceuticals Value Percent of total commodities	31.7 2.7	20.6 2.0%
Project Pharmaceuticals Value Percent of totals pharmaceuticals	13.0 41%	5.0 24%
Non-Project Pharmaceuticals Value Percent of total pharmaceuticals	18.7 59%	15 . 6 76%